Integrated LED
Recessed Fixture

DISKCB10W

Complete integrated LED recessed fixture.

Insulated ceiling rated for direct contact with insulation.
For all interior applications.

Suitable for damp locations.

Dimmable (compatible with most dimmers).

A

10%x 1 %in.
27.2x3.6cm
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Lighting source

Power 18W ~ 120V AC
Brightness 1150 Lumens
Color 3000K

Lifespan 35000 Hours

Finish

Dimensions

11 % in.
29.6 cm
2 %in.
5.8cm
21n.
54cm

Length
Width

Height

6000 Boulevard Thimens
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